
Alexander Fowler  

General Manager 
Hire Date: April 4, 2012 
Alexander@xxx.com 
Salary: $230,000 

Lora Blair  

Strategic Planning 
Hire Date: May 13, 2016  
Lora@xxx.com 

James Stone 

Software Engineer 
Hire Date: June 21, 2014 
Ashley@xxx.com 
Salary: $113,000 

Jimmy Kristy  

Software Engineer 
Hire Date: April 10, 2014 
Jimmy@xxx.com 
Salary: $105,000 

Beckett Durbin 

Senior Software Architect 
Hire Date: Feb 18, 2009 
Beckett@xxx.com 
Salary: 166,000 

Emma Warren 

Product Manager 
Hire Date: April 9, 2014 
Emma@xxx.com 

Jack Meyer  

Software Engineer 
Hire Date: May 11, 2016  
Jimmy@xxx.com 
Salary: $107,000 

Cassie Brown  

Sales Representitive 
Hire Date: May 10, 2016  
Cassie@xxx.com 

Ashley Johnson 

Software Dev. Director 
Hire Date: April 9, 2014 
Ashley@xxx.com 
Salary: $150,000 

Lauren Stone  

Software Architect 
Hire Date: Oug 22, 2014 
Beckett@xxx.com 
Salary: 166,000 


